TOWN OF PORTERFIELD AGENDA
WEDNESDAY, August 11, 2021, at 6:00 PM
www.townofporterfield.com

1) Call to Order Monthly Meeting/Pledge

2) Approval of Agenda

3) Past Minutes

4) Treasurer's Report

5) Open Floor — Open Book August 11" from 2-4PM/BOR August 26" from 6-8PM

6) Discussion on WTA Marinette County Unit Meeting Place

7) Action on Wages for Snow Plow Drivers

8) Action on Transfer of Funds from General Acct. to Cemetery Improvements Acct.

9) Action on Operator’s License

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

18)

Roadwork

Fire Commission Report

Cemetery Committee Report

Recycling

Building Permits

Correspondence

Pay Bills

Next Meeting — Wednesday, September 8, 2021, at 6 PM at the Porterfield Town Hall

Adjournment


http://www.townofporterfield.com/

